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FY 2018

AWARDEE

SITE

A. Mario Loiederman Middle School
Bannockburn Elementary

Lansdowne High School

Largo High School

Liberty Elementary School

Lincoln Elementary School

Lindale Middle School

Linthicum Elementary School

Lockerman Middle School

Lutherville Laboratory Elementary School
Margaret Brent Elementary Middle School
Martin Luther King Jr. Middle School
Bayside Elementary School

Mary Ann Winterling Elemetnary

Mays Chapel Elementary

Melvin J. Berman Hebrew Academy

Mergenthaler Vocational Technical High School
Montessori School of Westminister
Montgomery County Public Schools PreK/Head Start
Division

Montgomery Village Middle School

Moravia Park Elementary School

Mt. Rainier Elementary School

Beaver Run Elementary School

Myersville Elementary School

New Market Elementary School

New Midway/Woodsboro Elementary

North County High School

North Glen Elementary

Northfield Elementary School

TEACHING ARTIST OR

ORGANIZATION

ClancyWorks Dance Company
Katherine Dilworth
ClancyWorks Dance Company
Kevin Gift

Rockcreek Steel Drums
Katherine Dilworth

Pam Negrin

Baltimore Dance Crews Project
Synetic Theater

Virginia Crawford Schmidt
Ssuuna

InterAct Story Theatre

Adele Brown

Ssuuna

Alden Phelps

Ssuuna

Gayle Danley
Pam Negrin
InterAct Story Theatre

Arianna Ross
Amanda Pellerin
Skher Brown
Max Bent

Max Bent
Maura Dwyer
Sue Trainor
Femi the DriFish
Valerie Branch
Laura Shovan

GRANT
AMOUNT

$1,406.54
$1,491.00
$2,218.94
$1,344.00
$1,305.00

$716.50
$1,485.00
$1,381.00
$2,255.00

$906.50
$1,427.00
$1,250.00
$1,953.50
$1,064.00
$1,322.50
$1,561.50

$1,409.00
$1,409.00
$2,282.50

$1,777.81
$1,300.50
$1,489.50
$1,725.00
$1,144.70
$1,807.50
$1,154.50
$1,682.50
$1,632.50

$862.50



Northwestern High School (Prince George's)
Oakdale Elementary School

Oaklands Elementary School

Overlook Elementary School (Anne Arundel)
Bel Air High School

Park Elementary School

Patapsco High School

Patterson High School

Patterson Park Public Charter School

PGCPS Early Childhood at Ridgecrest ES and Langley

Park ES
PGCPS Early Childhood Division

PGCPS Early Childhood/H. Winship Wheatley ECC +

Frances Fuchs ECC

Phyllis E. Williams Spanish Immersion School
Pimlico Elementary/Middle School

Belle Grove Elementary

Pocomoke Elementary School

Potomac Elementary School

Prince Street Elementary School

Regional Institute for Children and Adolescents
Renaissance Academy

Resurrection-St. Paul School

Rising Sun Elementary School

Riviera Beach Elementary School

Robert Goddard Montessori School

Rock Creek Forest Elementary School

Bells Mill Elementary School

Rockledge Elementary School/BASELP
Roland Park Country School

Roland Park Elementary/Middle School
Roots and Branches School

Rosaryville Elementary School

Rosemont Elementary School (Baltimore City)
Running Brook Elementary School

Samuel Ogle Middle School

Scotchtown Hills Elementary School/BASELP
Severna Park Elementary School

Beltsville PK - 8 Academy

Shady Side Elementary

Sharp Leadenhall Elementary

Sherwood High School

Silver Spring Judy Center/Rolling Terrace Elementary

InterAct Story Theatre
Synetic Theater
InterAct Story Theatre
Baltimore Improv Group
Michael Kirby

Amanda Pellerin

Anna Menedez

John lampieri

Ssuuna

InterAct Story Theatre

InterAct Story Theatre
InterAct Story Theatre

Synetic Theater
Bomani Armah
Valerie Branch

Susan Stockman

John Morogiello
Ssuuna

Magical Experiences Arts Company
Ssuuna

Kristen Helberg
InterAct Story Theatre
InterAct Story Theatre
Max Bent

John Morogiello

John Morogiello
InterAct Story Theatre
ClancyWorks Dance Company
Amanda Pellerin
Amanda Pellerin

John lampieri

Arianna Ross

Maura Dwyer

Femi the DriFish
InterAct Story Theatre
Chris August

InterAct Story Theatre
Ariana Ross
Futuremakers
Elizabeth Rees
InterAct Story Theatre

$1,470.00
$1,566.00
$1,612.50
$1,553.50
$2,466.25
$1,938.00
$1,215.50
$1,317.50
$1,076.00
$2,000.00

$1,855.00
$2,405.00

$2,235.00
$1,238.50
$1,623.50
$1,525.50

$956.86
$1,999.50
$1,835.00
$1,440.50
$2,300.00
$1,810.00
$2,020.00
$1,286.00
$1,605.00
$1,187.41
$1,628.50
$1,143.00
$1,269.50

$994.50
$1,106.00
$1,218.50
$1,738.50

$831.00
$1,635.00
$1,401.00
$1,535.00
$1,445.50
$1,309.00
$1,273.50
$2,217.00



Snow Hill Elementary

Snow Hill Middle School

Somerset Elementary School

South Lake Elementary School

South Penn Elementary School

South Shore Elementary School

Spring Ridge Elementary

Springhill Lake Elementary

St. Casimir Catholic School

Stevens Forest Elementary School
Suitland Elementary

The Auburn School

The Chimes School

The Green School of Baltimore

The Harbor School

The Judy Center Partnership in Howard County
Benjamin Foulois Elementary School
The Mann Residential School

The Midtown Academy

The Pathways School - Anne Arundel
The Pathways School - DuVal Re-Entryl
The Pathways School Re-Entry at Friendlly High School
The Pathways School-Edgewood

The Pathways School-Horizons
Thomas Jefferson Elementary/Middle School
Thomas Pullen Creative and Performing Arts Academy
Thunder Hill Elementary

Benjamin Franklin High School

Tikvat Israel Early Childhood Center
TLC-The Katherine Thomas School
Tracey's Elementary School

Tulip Grove Elementary School
University Park Elementary School
Urbana Elementary School

Villa Cresta Elementary School

Villa Maria School

Walt Whitman High School

Weinberg Early Childhood Center
Adelphi Judy Center at Cool Springs ES
Berlin Intermediate School

Westbrook Elementary School
Western High School

Westside Intermediate School

Sue Stockman

Sue Stockman

John Morogiello
InterAct Story Theatre
InterAct Story Theatre
Sue Trainor

Synetic Theater

Pam Negrin

Baltimore Dance Crews
Wombwork

Pam Negrin
Futuremakers

Magical Experiences Arts Company

Rockcreek Steel Drums
InterAct Story Theatre
InterAct Story Theatre
Amanda Pellerin

Kevin Gift

Black Cherry Puppet Theater
Skher Brown

Katherine Dilworth

Carien Quiroga

Chris August

Ras Tre

Katherine Dilworth

Bomani

Carien Quiroga

Baltimore Improv Group (BIG)
InterAct Story Theatre
Skher Brown

Rockhold Creek Steel Drums
Bomani

InterAct Story Theatre
FutureMakers

John Morogiello

Jamall Collier

Elizabeth Rees

InterAct Story Theatre
InterAct Story Theatre

Chris August

Alden Phelps

Christina Delgado

Synetic Theater

$1,691.00
$2,497.00
$1,171.50
$2,217.50
$2,050.00
$1,340.00
$2,181.00
$2,339.50

$769.50
$2,265.00
$1,419.00
$1,232.00
$1,080.00
$1,204.50
$1,327.50
$1,980.00
$1,474.00
$1,010.00
$1,175.00
$1,023.00

$583.50
$1,300.00

$703.00
$1,055.50
$1,368.50
$1,101.50
$1,169.00
$1,067.50
$1,010.00
$1,677.50

$960.50

$822.50
$2,125.00
$1,332.50
$1,615.00
$1,169.50
$1,699.00
$1,147.50
$2,292.00
$2,387.50
$1,200.50
$1,252.00
$1,512.50



White Oak Middle School

Whitehall Elementary School/BASELP
Wiley H. Bates Middle School
Willards Elementary School

William Paca Elementary School
William S. Baer School

Berwyn Heights Elementary School
Wyngate Elementary School

Hilltop Elementary

Stedwick Elementary School
Montpelier Elementary School
Bethesda Elementary School

Bond Mill Elementary School

Booker T. Washington Middle School
Broadneck Elementary School

Brock Bridge Elementary

Brooklyn Park Elementary

Brooklyn Park Middle School
Buckingham Elementary

Annapolis Road Academy

Bullis School

Burning Tree Elementary School
Bushy Park Elementary School
Capitol Heights Elementary School
Carderock Springs Elementary School
Carroll Manor Elementary School (Frederick)
Carrollton Elementary School
Centennial High School

Charles E. Smith Jewish Day School
Chase Elementary School
Archbishop Borders School
Chesapeake Public Charter School
Chesapeake Science Point Public Charter School
Chevy Chase Elementary School
Church Creek Elementary

City Neighbors High School

Cold Spring Elementary School
Colonel E. Brooke Lee Middle School
Colonel Richardson Middle School

Commodore John Rodgers Elementary/Middle School

Creative City Public Charter School
Arnold Elementary School
Delrey School

InterAct Story Theatre
InterAct Story Theatre
Baltimore Dance Crews Project
Rockcreek Steel Drums
Max Bent

Magical Experiences
InterAct Story Theatre
Alden Phelps

Jamaal Collier

Arianna Ross

InterAct Story Theatre
John Morogiello

Adele Steiner (Brown)
Jamaal Collier

Maura Dwyer
Rockcreek Steel Drums
Synetic Theater
Amanda Pellerin
Bomani

Skher Brown

John Morogiello
Arianna Ross
Rockcreek Steel Drums
Pam Negrin

Skher Brown
Baltimore Dance Crews Project
InterAct Story Theatre
Elizabeth Rees

Arianna Ross

Footworks Percussive Dance Ens

Baltimore Dance Crews Project
Black Cherry Puppet Theater
Amanda Pellerin

John Morogiello

Arrianna Ross

Baltimore Improv Group
Tara Holl

Elizabeth Rees

Synetic Theater

Christina Delgado

Amanda Pellerin

Rock Creek Steel Drums

Magical Experiences Arts Company

$2,092.50
$1,640.50
$1,407.50
$1,146.50
$1,451.50
$1,985.00
$2,278.00
$1,627.00
$1,648.50

$919.00
$1,596.00
$1,209.08

$888.69
$1,630.00
$1,124.00
$1,090.50
$2,026.50
$2,142.50
$1,475.00

$901.50
$1,015.50

$999.50
$1,238.50
$1,075.00
$1,740.50
$1,134.50

$667.50
$1,854.00
$1,559.00
$1,193.00

$876.00
$3,006.50
$1,043.50
$1,560.50
$1,653.50
$1,208.00
$1,916.00

$891.00
$1,976.00

$781.00
$1,517.00
$1,125.00
$1,325.00



Dickey Hill Elementary Middle School
Dora Kennedy French Immersion School
Dr. Charles R. Drew Elementary

Dr. Henry A. Wise, Jr. High School
Eastern Middle School

Edward M. Felegy Elementary

Emma K. Doub Elementary School
Emmitsburg Elementary School
Empowerment Academy

Arundel Elementary Middle School
Eutaw-Marshburn Elementary

Ferndale Early Education Center
Frances Fuchs Early Childhood Center
Frank Hebron-Harman Elementary School
Friends Community School

Furman L. Templeton Preparatory Academy
Garrett Heights Elementary/Middle School #212
Arundel High School

George Cromwell Elementary School
Germantown Elementary School

Glenn Dale Elementary School
Glenwood Middle School

Greenbelt Children's Center

Greenbelt Elementary School
Greenbelt Nursery School

Greenwood Elementary School MCPS
Baltimore Design School

Hampden Elementary Middle School
Hampstead Hill Academy

Harford Day School

Harper's Choice Middle School
Henderson Hopkins

Hollywood Elementary School

Indian Head Elementary School

Jessup Elementary School

John Ruhrah Elementary/Middle School
Johnston Square Elementary

Baltimore Lab School

Judith P Hoyer Montessori School

Judy Center at Moravia Park Elementary/Middle School

Kenilworth Elementary School
Kensington-Parkwood Elementary School

Rockcreek Steel Drums
Rockcreek Steel Drums
John Morogiello

Pam Negrin

InterAct Story Theatre
Max Bent
Futuremakers
Katherine Dilworth
Rockcreek Steel Drums
InterAct Story Theatre
Quynn Johnson
Arianna Ross

Arianna Ross

Black Cherry Puppet Theater
InterAct Story Theatre
InterAct Story Theatre
Valerie Branch
Arianna Ross

Skher Brown

InterAct Story Theatre
Baltimore Improv Group (BIG)
Katherine Dilworth
InterAct Story Theatre
Bomani

Katherine Lyons

Kevin Gift

Amanda Pellerin

Sue Trainor

Arianna Ross

John lampieri

InterAct Story Theatre
Baltimore Improv Group
Quynn Johnson
Bomani

Arianna Ross

Synetic Theatre
Bomani

Carien Quiroga

Ssuuna

InterAct Story Theatre

Jamaal Collier
FutureMakers

$1,007.50
$1,062.00
$1,221.00

$971.50
$2,227.00
$1,471.50
$1,032.00

$802.00

$950.00
$1,395.00
$2,193.00
$1,402.50
$1,485.50
$2,837.50
$1,397.50
$2,455.00

$979.50
$1,091.00
$1,715.00
$1,625.00
$1,204.00
$1,489.00

$820.00
$1,610.50
$2,280.00

$960.00
$1,669.50
$1,368.00
$1,105.00
$1,348.00
$2,315.00
$1,101.00
$1,311.00
$1,034.50
$1,458.50
$1,355.00

$988.00
$1,776.00
$1,973.00
$1,395.00

$873.00
$1,351.00



Kent County High School

Kettering Elementary School

Lake Arbor Elementary School

Lake Shore Elementary School

Lakewood Elementary School (Baltimore City)

Susan Stockman

Footworks Percussive Dance Ens
InterAct Story Theatre

Quynn Johnson

InterAct Story Theatre

$2,439.28
$1,008.00
$1,805.00

$981.00
$2,195.00



