

ARTIST IN RESIDENCY GRANT FY 2018

AWARDEE

SITE	TEACHING ARTIST OR ORGANIZATION	GRANT AMOUNT
A. Mario Loiederman Middle School	ClancyWorks Dance Company	\$1,406.54
Bannockburn Elementary	Katherine Dilworth	\$1,491.00
Lansdowne High School	ClancyWorks Dance Company	\$2,218.94
Largo High School	Kevin Gift	\$1,344.00
Liberty Elementary School	Rockcreek Steel Drums	\$1,305.00
Lincoln Elementary School	Katherine Dilworth	\$716.50
Lindale Middle School	Pam Negrin	\$1,485.00
Linthicum Elementary School	Baltimore Dance Crews Project	\$1,381.00
Lockerman Middle School	Synetic Theater	\$2,255.00
Lutherville Laboratory Elementary School	Virginia Crawford Schmidt	\$906.50
Margaret Brent Elementary Middle School	Ssuuna	\$1,427.00
Martin Luther King Jr. Middle School	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,250.00
Bayside Elementary School	Adele Brown	\$1,953.50
Mary Ann Winterling Elemetnary	Ssuuna	\$1,064.00
Mays Chapel Elementary	Alden Phelps	\$1,322.50
Melvin J. Berman Hebrew Academy	Ssuuna	\$1,561.50
Mergenthaler Vocational Technical High School	Gayle Danley	\$1,409.00
Montessori School of Westminister	Pam Negrin	\$1,409.00
Montgomery County Public Schools PreK/Head Start Division	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,282.50
Montgomery Village Middle School	Arianna Ross	\$1,777.81
Moravia Park Elementary School	Amanda Pellerin	\$1,300.50
Mt. Rainier Elementary School	Skher Brown	\$1,489.50
Beaver Run Elementary School	Max Bent	\$1,725.00
Myersville Elementary School	Max Bent	\$1,144.70
New Market Elementary School	Maura Dwyer	\$1,807.50
New Midway/Woodsboro Elementary	Sue Trainor	\$1,154.50
North County High School	Femi the DriFish	\$1,682.50
North Glen Elementary	Valerie Branch	\$1,632.50
Northfield Elementary School	Laura Shovan	\$862.50

Northwestern High School (Drings Coorts)	InterAct Ctom. Theatre	ć1 470 00
Northwestern High School (Prince George's)	InterAct Story Theatre Synetic Theater	\$1,470.00 \$1,566.00
Oakdale Elementary School Oaklands Elementary School	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,612.50
Overlook Elementary School (Anne Arundel)	Baltimore Improv Group	\$1,553.50
Bel Air High School	Michael Kirby	\$1,355.50
Park Elementary School	Amanda Pellerin	\$2,400.23 \$1,938.00
-	Anna Menedez	\$1,938.00
Patapsco High School		
Patterson High School Patterson Park Public Charter School	John lampieri	\$1,317.50
	Ssuuna	\$1,076.00
PGCPS Early Childhood at Ridgecrest ES and Langley Park ES	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,000.00
PGCPS Early Childhood Division	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,855.00
PGCPS Early Childhood/H. Winship Wheatley ECC + Frances Fuchs ECC	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,405.00
Phyllis E. Williams Spanish Immersion School	Synetic Theater	\$2,235.00
Pimlico Elementary/Middle School	Bomani Armah	\$1,238.50
Belle Grove Elementary	Valerie Branch	\$1,623.50
Pocomoke Elementary School	Susan Stockman	\$1,525.50
Potomac Elementary School	John Morogiello	\$956.86
Prince Street Elementary School	Ssuuna	\$1,999.50
Regional Institute for Children and Adolescents	Magical Experiences Arts Company	\$1,835.00
Renaissance Academy	Ssuuna	\$1,440.50
Resurrection-St. Paul School	Kristen Helberg	\$2,300.00
Rising Sun Elementary School	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,810.00
Riviera Beach Elementary School	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,020.00
Robert Goddard Montessori School	Max Bent	\$1,286.00
Rock Creek Forest Elementary School	John Morogiello	\$1,605.00
Bells Mill Elementary School	John Morogiello	\$1,187.41
Rockledge Elementary School/BASELP	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,628.50
Roland Park Country School	ClancyWorks Dance Company	\$1,143.00
Roland Park Elementary/Middle School	Amanda Pellerin	\$1,269.50
Roots and Branches School	Amanda Pellerin	\$994.50
Rosaryville Elementary School	John lampieri	\$1,106.00
Rosemont Elementary School (Baltimore City)	Arianna Ross	\$1,218.50
Running Brook Elementary School	Maura Dwyer	\$1,738.50
Samuel Ogle Middle School	Femi the DriFish	\$831.00
Scotchtown Hills Elementary School/BASELP	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,635.00
Severna Park Elementary School	Chris August	\$1,401.00
Beltsville PK - 8 Academy	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,535.00
Shady Side Elementary	Ariana Ross	\$1,445.50
Sharp Leadenhall Elementary	Futuremakers	\$1,309.00
Sherwood High School	Elizabeth Rees	\$1,273.50
Silver Spring Judy Center/Rolling Terrace Elementary	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,217.00

Snow Hill Elementary	Sue Stockman	\$1,691.00
Snow Hill Middle School	Sue Stockman	\$2,497.00
Somerset Elementary School	John Morogiello	\$1,171.50
South Lake Elementary School	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,217.50
South Penn Elementary School	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,050.00
South Shore Elementary School	Sue Trainor	\$2,030.00 \$1,340.00
Spring Ridge Elementary		\$2,181.00
	Synetic Theater	\$2,181.00 \$2,339.50
Springhill Lake Elementary St. Casimir Catholic School	Pam Negrin Baltimore Dance Crews	\$2,339.50 \$769.50
		-
Stevens Forest Elementary School	Wombwork	\$2,265.00
Suitland Elementary	Pam Negrin	\$1,419.00
The Auburn School	Futuremakers	\$1,232.00
The Chimes School	Magical Experiences Arts Company	\$1,080.00
The Green School of Baltimore	Rockcreek Steel Drums	\$1,204.50
The Harbor School	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,327.50
The Judy Center Partnership in Howard County	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,980.00
Benjamin Foulois Elementary School	Amanda Pellerin	\$1,474.00
The Mann Residential School	Kevin Gift	\$1,010.00
The Midtown Academy	Black Cherry Puppet Theater	\$1,175.00
The Pathways School - Anne Arundel	Skher Brown	\$1,023.00
The Pathways School - DuVal Re-Entryl	Katherine Dilworth	\$583.50
The Pathways School Re-Entry at Friendlly High School	Carien Quiroga	\$1,300.00
The Pathways School-Edgewood	Chris August	\$703.00
The Pathways School-Horizons	Ras Tre	\$1,055.50
Thomas Jefferson Elementary/Middle School	Katherine Dilworth	\$1,368.50
Thomas Pullen Creative and Performing Arts Academy	Bomani	\$1,101.50
Thunder Hill Elementary	Carien Quiroga	\$1,169.00
Benjamin Franklin High School	Baltimore Improv Group (BIG)	\$1,067.50
Tikvat Israel Early Childhood Center	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,010.00
TLC-The Katherine Thomas School	Skher Brown	\$1,677.50
Tracey's Elementary School	Rockhold Creek Steel Drums	\$960.50
Tulip Grove Elementary School	Bomani	\$822.50
University Park Elementary School	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,125.00
Urbana Elementary School	FutureMakers	\$1,332.50
Villa Cresta Elementary School	John Morogiello	\$1,615.00
Villa Maria School	Jamall Collier	\$1,169.50
Walt Whitman High School	Elizabeth Rees	\$1,699.00
Weinberg Early Childhood Center	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,147.50
Adelphi Judy Center at Cool Springs ES	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,292.00
Berlin Intermediate School	Chris August	\$2,387.50
Westbrook Elementary School	Alden Phelps	\$1,200.50
Western High School	Christina Delgado	\$1,252.00
Westside Intermediate School	Synetic Theater	\$1,512.50
		Ψ±,5±2.50

White Oak Middle School	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,092.50
Whitehall Elementary School/BASELP	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,640.50
Wiley H. Bates Middle School	Baltimore Dance Crews Project	\$1,407.50
Willards Elementary School	Rockcreek Steel Drums	\$1,146.50
William Paca Elementary School	Max Bent	\$1,451.50
William S. Baer School	Magical Experiences	\$1,985.00
Berwyn Heights Elementary School	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,278.00
Wyngate Elementary School	Alden Phelps	\$1,627.00
Hilltop Elementary	Jamaal Collier	\$1,648.50
Stedwick Elementary School	Arianna Ross	\$919.00
Montpelier Elementary School	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,596.00
Bethesda Elementary School	John Morogiello	\$1,209.08
Bond Mill Elementary School	Adele Steiner (Brown)	\$888.69
Booker T. Washington Middle School	Jamaal Collier	\$1,630.00
Broadneck Elementary School	Maura Dwyer	\$1,124.00
Brock Bridge Elementary	Rockcreek Steel Drums	\$1,090.50
Brooklyn Park Elementary	Synetic Theater	\$2,026.50
Brooklyn Park Middle School	Amanda Pellerin	\$2,142.50
Buckingham Elementary	Bomani	\$1,475.00
Annapolis Road Academy	Skher Brown	\$901.50
Bullis School	John Morogiello	\$1,015.50
Burning Tree Elementary School	Arianna Ross	\$999.50
Bushy Park Elementary School	Rockcreek Steel Drums	\$1,238.50
Capitol Heights Elementary School	Pam Negrin	\$1,075.00
Carderock Springs Elementary School	Skher Brown	\$1,740.50
Carroll Manor Elementary School (Frederick)	Baltimore Dance Crews Project	\$1,134.50
Carrollton Elementary School	InterAct Story Theatre	\$667.50
Centennial High School	Elizabeth Rees	\$1,854.00
Charles E. Smith Jewish Day School	Arianna Ross	\$1,559.00
Chase Elementary School	Footworks Percussive Dance Ens	\$1,193.00
Archbishop Borders School	Baltimore Dance Crews Project	\$876.00
Chesapeake Public Charter School	Black Cherry Puppet Theater	\$3,006.50
Chesapeake Science Point Public Charter School	Amanda Pellerin	\$1,043.50
Chevy Chase Elementary School	John Morogiello	\$1,560.50
Church Creek Elementary	Arrianna Ross	\$1,653.50
City Neighbors High School	Baltimore Improv Group	\$1,208.00
Cold Spring Elementary School	Tara Holl	\$1,916.00
Colonel E. Brooke Lee Middle School	Elizabeth Rees	\$891.00
Colonel Richardson Middle School	Synetic Theater	\$1,976.00
Commodore John Rodgers Elementary/Middle School	Christina Delgado	\$781.00
Creative City Public Charter School	Amanda Pellerin	\$1,517.00
Arnold Elementary School	Rock Creek Steel Drums	\$1,125.00
Delrey School	Magical Experiences Arts Company	\$1,325.00

Dickey Hill Elementary Middle School	Rockcreek Steel Drums	\$1,007.50
Dora Kennedy French Immersion School	Rockcreek Steel Drums	\$1,062.00
Dr. Charles R. Drew Elementary	John Morogiello	\$1,221.00
Dr. Henry A. Wise, Jr. High School	Pam Negrin	\$971.50
Eastern Middle School	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,227.00
Edward M. Felegy Elementary	, Max Bent	\$1,471.50
Emma K. Doub Elementary School	Futuremakers	\$1,032.00
Emmitsburg Elementary School	Katherine Dilworth	\$802.00
Empowerment Academy	Rockcreek Steel Drums	\$950.00
Arundel Elementary Middle School	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,395.00
Eutaw-Marshburn Elementary	Quynn Johnson	\$2,193.00
Ferndale Early Education Center	Arianna Ross	\$1,402.50
Frances Fuchs Early Childhood Center	Arianna Ross	\$1,485.50
Frank Hebron-Harman Elementary School	Black Cherry Puppet Theater	\$2,837.50
Friends Community School	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,397.50
Furman L. Templeton Preparatory Academy	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,455.00
Garrett Heights Elementary/Middle School #212	Valerie Branch	\$979.50
Arundel High School	Arianna Ross	\$1,091.00
George Cromwell Elementary School	Skher Brown	\$1,715.00
Germantown Elementary School	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,625.00
Glenn Dale Elementary School	Baltimore Improv Group (BIG)	\$1,204.00
Glenwood Middle School	Katherine Dilworth	\$1,489.00
Greenbelt Children's Center	InterAct Story Theatre	\$820.00
Greenbelt Elementary School	Bomani	\$1,610.50
Greenbelt Nursery School	Katherine Lyons	\$2,280.00
Greenwood Elementary School MCPS	Kevin Gift	\$960.00
Baltimore Design School	Amanda Pellerin	\$1,669.50
Hampden Elementary Middle School	Sue Trainor	\$1,368.00
Hampstead Hill Academy	Arianna Ross	\$1,105.00
Harford Day School	John lampieri	\$1,348.00
Harper's Choice Middle School	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,315.00
Henderson Hopkins	Baltimore Improv Group	\$1,101.00
Hollywood Elementary School	Quynn Johnson	\$1,311.00
Indian Head Elementary School	Bomani	\$1,034.50
Jessup Elementary School	Arianna Ross	\$1,458.50
John Ruhrah Elementary/Middle School	Synetic Theatre	\$1,355.00
Johnston Square Elementary	Bomani	\$988.00
Baltimore Lab School	Carien Quiroga	\$1,776.00
Judith P Hoyer Montessori School	Ssuuna	\$1,973.00
Judy Center at Moravia Park Elementary/Middle School	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,395.00
Kenilworth Elementary School	Jamaal Collier	\$873.00
Kensington-Parkwood Elementary School	FutureMakers	\$1,351.00

Kent County High School	Susan Stockman	\$2 <i>,</i> 439.28
Kettering Elementary School	Footworks Percussive Dance Ens	\$1,008.00
Lake Arbor Elementary School	InterAct Story Theatre	\$1,805.00
Lake Shore Elementary School	Quynn Johnson	\$981.00
Lakewood Elementary School (Baltimore City)	InterAct Story Theatre	\$2,195.00